

## Pachet Diverse materiale intretinere

I.D.: 36015517

Data publicarii 20.05.19 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 493,71 RON - 493,71 RON

Descriere: 1 REZERVA LAME CATER SET 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 2 GARNITURI BUC 20 0.55 10.92 2.08 3 PRIZA DUBLA ST ZENA BUC 2 10.50 21.01 3.99 4 Baterie Dus BUC 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 5 Tub neon 36 W BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 6 BEC E14 60W BUC 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 7 BANDA TEFLON BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 8 TEAVA SCURGERE CU VENTIL BUC 2 8.82 17.65 3.35 9 BROASCA INGROPATA BUC 2 17.65 35.29 6.71 10 REDUCTIE ALAMA 1/2-3/8 BUC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 11 MUFA ALAMA 1/2 BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 12 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/8 BUC 2 9.66 19.33 3.67 13 PICATURA BUC 2 3.53 7.06 1.34 14 SAIBA M8 BUC 16 0.06 0.94 0.18 15 Piulita M6 BUC 16 0.04 0.67 0.13 16 SURUB M6 BUC 16 0.29 4.71 0.89 17 VOPSEA SPRAY BUC 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 18 FUJOR CANEPA BUC 4 2.31 9.24 1.76 19 VOPSEA ALBA BUC 1 22.69 22.69 4.31 20 Pensula Buc 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 21 PRES USA CAUCIUC BUC 5 16.81 84.03 15.97 22 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BUC 2 10.50 21.01 3.99 23 LACAT BUC 2 3.61 7.23 1.37 24 Sonerie fara fir BUC 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 25 PIATRA ASCUTIT COASE BUC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 26 Prelungitor 1.5m BUc 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 27 CABLU TELEFON BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 28 YALA BIROU BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 29 YALA APLICATA BUC 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 30 TRIPLU STECHER BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28